
314-316

414

516

208

308-310

410

512

1-5

100 mesh

210 10 cm

312

412

514

6-10

100 mesh

314

416

516

6-10

60 mesh

15 cm

20 cm

6-10

60 mesh

WALL PAINT 
LATEX

ULTRA® AIRLESS HANDHELD
RECOMMENDED TIPS & FILTERS

COATINGS

RECOMMENDED 
TIP SIZES

SPEED SETTING

FILTERS

LACQUERS
CLEAR/INKED

LACQUERS
PRIMER

WALL PAINT 
PRIMER

FAN WIDTH
1ST DIGIT X 5*

* �At 30cm 
spraying distance

These are recommended tip sizes. Refer to paint (material) can for manufacturer's recommendations. 

For proper sprayer operation use only FFLP tips, the same tip family delivered with the Ultra HandHelds 


